Plug socket with cable KMEB
537509939 |  | 12.01.2026
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/01
537509939 |  | 12.01.2026
Plug socket with cable KMEB
Characteristics
At a glance
•	 For valves with EB solenoid coil

537509939 |  | 12.01.2026
Plug socket with cable KMEB
Type code
001 Series
KMEB Connecting cable
002 Variant
1 Variant 1
2 Variant 2
3 Variant 3
003 Rated operating voltage
24 24 V DC
230 230 V AC
230AC 230 V AC
004 Connection technology on the right, controller side
Open end
M12 Plug M12x1 A-coded, EN 61076-2-101
005 Cable length [m]
0.5 0.5
2.5 2.5
5 5
10 10
006 Display
No display
LED LED signal status, DC
4 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/01
537509939 |  | 12.01.2026
Plug socket with cable KMEB